
KHSAA State Track Championship Meet - Organization License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:10 PM  5/18/2019  Page 1
Class 3A Region 2 - 5/16/2019 to 5/18/2019

Greenwood High School
Results

Event 25  Girls Shot Put High School
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 #  431 Lee, Angel         10 North Hardin          38-06.00   2  10
  2 #  337 Carroll, Jasmine   10 Central Hardin        36-04.75   2   8
  3 #  456 Steele, Danielle   12 Ohio County           34-11.50   2   6
  4 #  483 Weaver, Embery     12 South Warren          34-09.00   2   4
  5 #  427 Doctor, Daijah     12 North Hardin          31-07.50   2   2
  6 #  386 Miller, Carly      12 Greenwood             31-06.00   2   1
  7 #  390 Stanley, Nadroja   09 Greenwood             30-08.50   2
  8 #  411 Lee, Alandria      10 Meade County          27-07.50   1
  9 #  408 Gonsalves, Makenn  12 Meade County          27-01.25   2
 10 #  463 Coradini, Kenndy   08 South Warren          25-03.50   2
 11 #  399 Page, Micah        11 Logan County          24-10.00   1
 12 #  329 Mills, Natalie     10 Bowling Green         23-08.50   1
 13 #  320 Carlisle, Maddie   12 Bowling Green         23-04.25   1
 14 #  400 Steenbergen, Zoe   10 Logan County          23-02.00   1
 15 #  354 Bernhard, Grace    11 Grayson County        22-09.75   1
 16 #  368 Whittington, Morg  11 Grayson County        22-05.50   1
 17 #  311 Miley, Janisha     09 Barren County         22-03.50   1
 18 #  453 Poynter, Jess      11 Ohio County           21-10.75   1
 19 #  346 Priddy, Mckenzy    10 Central Hardin        20-10.50   1
Event 26  Boys Shot Put High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #   95 Conwell, Sebastia  10 Greenwood             44-07.00   2  10
  2 #   47 Ayeni, Ja'Marquis  11 Central Hardin        44-02.75   2   8
  3 #  104 Herman, Bradley    12 Greenwood             43-02.75   2   6
  4 #  154 Crow, Elijah       10 North Hardin          41-05.00   2   4
  5 #   38 Thompson, Terrion  11 Bowling Green         39-01.00   2   2
  6 #  202 Hildreth, Ethan    11 South Warren          37-11.25   2   1
  7 #   22 Bell, Marvin       12 Bowling Green         37-07.50   2
  8 #   68 Cates, Ethan       12 Grayson County        37-04.25   2
  9 #  200 French, John       10 South Warren          37-01.75   1
 10 #  155 Day-carter, Zach   11 North Hardin          37-00.00   2
 11 #    3 Davis, Will        10 Barren County         34-01.50   1
 12 #  145 Ridgway, Eli       11 Meade County          33-08.50   1
 13 #  141 Graham, Kiante     12 Meade County          33-00.00   1
 14 #   48 Ayeni, Johnson     09 Central Hardin        31-07.50   1
 15 #  126 Oliver, Jonah      10 Logan County          30-06.25   1
 16 #   89 Terry, Cooper      11 Grayson County        29-05.00   1
 17 #  120 Hines, Christian   11 Logan County          28-10.00   1
 18 #  182 Fields, Logan      12 Ohio County           28-02.50   1
Event 27  Girls Discus Throw High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  432 Lee, Myla          11 North Hardin            113-11   2  10
  2 #  386 Miller, Carly      12 Greenwood               100-07   2   8
  3 #  483 Weaver, Embery     12 South Warren             99-05   2   6
  4 #  431 Lee, Angel         10 North Hardin             94-11   2   4
  5 #  479 Nwanguma, Nailah   08 South Warren             86-08   2   2
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....Event 27  Girls Discus Throw High School
  6 #  320 Carlisle, Maddie   12 Bowling Green            85-04   2   1
  7 #  329 Mills, Natalie     10 Bowling Green            81-00   1
  8 #  407 Cowman, Shella     11 Meade County             77-01   2
  9 #  408 Gonsalves, Makenn  12 Meade County             76-03   2
 10 #  337 Carroll, Jasmine   10 Central Hardin           75-08   2
 11 #  456 Steele, Danielle   12 Ohio County              75-00   2
 12 #  378 Harris, Emma       12 Greenwood                74-09   1
 13 #  399 Page, Micah        11 Logan County             67-09   1
 14 #  368 Whittington, Morg  11 Grayson County           64-08   1
 15 #  359 Hayes, Braelyn     10 Grayson County           59-03   1
 16 #  453 Poynter, Jess      11 Ohio County              57-03   1
 17 #  346 Priddy, Mckenzy    10 Central Hardin           56-04   1
 18 #  311 Miley, Janisha     09 Barren County            45-07   1
 -- #  400 Steenbergen, Zoe   10 Logan County              FOUL   1
Event 28  Boys Discus Throw High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #   99 Gornik, Jonathan   10 Greenwood               123-09   2  10
  2 #  165 Lynn, Jacob        11 North Hardin            120-01   2   8
  3 #  104 Herman, Bradley    12 Greenwood               119-10   2   6
  4 #  202 Hildreth, Ethan    11 South Warren            115-03   2   4
  5 #   36 Sansom, David      12 Bowling Green           106-08   2   2
  6 #   47 Ayeni, Ja'Marquis  11 Central Hardin           99-06   2   1
  7 #   66 Bohn, Austin       10 Grayson County           96-11   2
  8 #    3 Davis, Will        10 Barren County            92-01   1
  9 #   48 Ayeni, Johnson     09 Central Hardin           91-00   2
 10 #   77 Jennings, Caden    10 Grayson County           90-02   2
 11 #   43 Withrow, King      12 Bowling Green            89-10   1
 12 #  126 Oliver, Jonah      10 Logan County             86-10   1
 13 #  145 Ridgway, Eli       11 Meade County             86-00   1
 14 #  154 Crow, Elijah       10 North Hardin             81-08   1
 15 #  120 Hines, Christian   11 Logan County             81-03   1
 16 #  186 McLaughlin, Aidan  09 Ohio County              79-09   1
 17 #  200 French, John       10 South Warren             73-08   1
 18 #  141 Graham, Kiante     12 Meade County             71-01   1
Event 29  Girls Long Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  426 Diamond, Aniya     12 North Hardin          15-10.50   10
  2 #  387 Packard, Chloe     08 Greenwood             15-02.50    8
  3 #  322 Coleman, Eden      11 Bowling Green         15-00.25    6
  4 #  477 Lenoir, Andrea     11 South Warren          14-08.25    4
  5 #  350 Tilley, McKyla     10 Central Hardin        14-06.75    2
  6 #  312 Owen, Skylar       09 Barren County         14-04.50    1
  7 #  381 Howard, Katie      10 Greenwood             14-03.75
  8 #  356 Crume, Emery       12 Grayson County        14-01.00
  9 #  342 Lindsey, Alyssa    09 Central Hardin        13-10.00
 10 #  303 Brooks, Makayla    09 Barren County         13-05.50
 11 #  480 Pillow, Carson     11 South Warren          13-03.75
 12 #  443 Thompson, Dhaesha  10 North Hardin          12-09.50
 13 #  451 Joiner, Adrianna   11 Ohio County           12-06.00
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....Event 29  Girls Long Jump High School
 14 #  319 Brown, T'Alla      12 Bowling Green         12-03.25
 15 #  363 Newton, Laney      12 Grayson County        11-07.75
 16 #  455 Schrader, Sydney   09 Ohio County           11-03.00
Event 30  Boys Long Jump High School

==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 #  199 Dunn, Jantzan      10 South Warren          21-01.00   1  10
  2 #  189 Smith, Ty          12 Ohio County           19-07.25   2   8
  3 #   27 FoFanah, Elvin     11 Bowling Green         19-06.00   2   6
  4 #  183 Hunt, Lennox       10 Ohio County           19-03.00   2   4
  5 #   43 Withrow, King      12 Bowling Green         19-02.75   2   2
  6 #   91 Wells, Cameron     11 Grayson County        18-11.00   2   1
  7 #  107 Muamba, Joel       11 Greenwood             18-10.25   2
  8 #  204 Kazynski, Mikey    12 South Warren          17-09.75   1
  9 #  168 Moore, Josh        11 North Hardin          17-08.50   2
 10 #   15 Mitchell, Seth     10 Barren County         17-03.75   1
 11 #   51 Brown, Josh        10 Central Hardin        17-00.50   1
 12 #   75 Hayse, Evan        10 Grayson County        16-09.00   1
 13 #  111 Sanchez, Eric      11 Greenwood             15-10.00   1
 14 #  142 Mangay-Ayam, Phry  09 Meade County          15-05.00   1
 15 #   60 Moore, Greg        10 Central Hardin        14-04.00   1
Event 31  Girls Triple Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  426 Diamond, Aniya     12 North Hardin          33-10.00   10
  2 #  356 Crume, Emery       12 Grayson County        33-00.00    8
  3 #  381 Howard, Katie      10 Greenwood             31-05.25    6
  4 #  350 Tilley, McKyla     10 Central Hardin        31-00.25    4
  5 #  443 Thompson, Dhaesha  10 North Hardin          30-09.00    2
  6 #  342 Lindsey, Alyssa    09 Central Hardin        30-03.00    1
  7 #  473 Huang, Gloria      10 South Warren          29-02.00
  8 #  333 Stevens, Haley     10 Bowling Green         28-02.50
  9 #  371 Davis, Kennedy     11 Greenwood             28-02.00
 10 #  312 Owen, Skylar       09 Barren County         27-07.75
 11 #  321 Carver, Allanah    10 Bowling Green         27-03.75
 12 #  451 Joiner, Adrianna   11 Ohio County           27-02.00
 13 #  469 Fletcher, Joslyn   11 South Warren          27-01.75
 14 #  303 Brooks, Makayla    09 Barren County         26-10.00
 15 #  455 Schrader, Sydney   09 Ohio County           26-07.00
 -- #  363 Newton, Laney      12 Grayson County            FOUL
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  171 Moton, Dorian      12 North Hardin          42-09.25   10
  2 #   27 FoFanah, Elvin     11 Bowling Green         42-08.25    8
  3 #   43 Withrow, King      12 Bowling Green         41-03.75    6
  4 #  107 Muamba, Joel       11 Greenwood             41-02.00    4
  5 #  204 Kazynski, Mikey    12 South Warren          39-10.50    2
  6 #  167 Mcintyre, Michael  12 North Hardin          39-03.50    1
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....Event 32  Boys Triple Jump High School
  7 #   15 Mitchell, Seth     10 Barren County         37-01.50
  8 #   11 Lane, Cody         11 Barren County         35-06.00
  9 #  213 Whalen, Jay        11 South Warren          34-04.50
 10 #   69 Crume, Jackson     08 Grayson County        34-04.00
 11 #  191 Southard, Luke     09 Ohio County           34-02.00
 12 #   60 Moore, Greg        10 Central Hardin        33-07.00
 13 #   92 Allison, Mason     11 Greenwood             32-10.00
 14 #   73 Gibson, Hunter     11 Grayson County        32-08.50
 15 #  192 Stearsman, Dylan   09 Ohio County           31-06.50
 16 #   64 Whaley, Trevor     10 Central Hardin        31-01.50
Event 33  Girls High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  367 Vincent, Laura     11 Grayson County         5-00.00   10
  2 #  451 Joiner, Adrianna   11 Ohio County            4-10.00    8
  3 #  482 Stevenson, Brooke  11 South Warren          J4-10.00    6
  4 #  381 Howard, Katie      10 Greenwood              4-08.00    4
  5 #  467 Degehart, Lilly    10 South Warren          J4-08.00    2
  6 #  302 Botts, Annabelle   12 Barren County         J4-08.00    1
  7 #  361 Kendrick, Kennedy  12 Grayson County        J4-08.00
  7 #  322 Coleman, Eden      11 Bowling Green         J4-08.00
  9 #  384 Lasley, Annee      11 Greenwood              4-06.00
 10 #  308 Lockhart, Macy     08 Barren County         J4-06.00
 11 #  326 Hunter, Briana     09 Bowling Green         J4-06.00
 12 #  410 Keenan, Embry      09 Meade County           4-04.00
Event 34  Boys High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  168 Moore, Josh        11 North Hardin           6-04.00   10
  2 #  199 Dunn, Jantzan      10 South Warren           6-02.00    8
  3 #  173 Sanderson, Isaiah  11 North Hardin          J6-02.00    6
  4 #   91 Wells, Cameron     11 Grayson County         5-10.00    4
  5 #  107 Muamba, Joel       11 Greenwood              5-08.00    2
  6 #   43 Withrow, King      12 Bowling Green         J5-08.00    1
  7 #  113 Willgruber, Zane   12 Greenwood              5-06.00
  7 #  209 Neal, Nathan       10 South Warren           5-06.00
  9 #  190 Southard, Isaac    09 Ohio County           J5-06.00
 10 #   17 Ogles, Taylor      08 Barren County          5-04.00
 11 #   60 Moore, Greg        10 Central Hardin        J5-04.00
 12 #   41 Wade, Trent        11 Bowling Green         J5-04.00
 13 #   75 Hayse, Evan        10 Grayson County        J5-04.00
Event 35  Girls Pole Vault 5-16@Barren High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  367 Vincent, Laura     11 Grayson County         8-00.00   10
  2 #  303 Brooks, Makayla    09 Barren County          7-06.00    8
  3 #  477 Lenoir, Andrea     11 South Warren           7-00.00    6
  4 #  388 Peterson, Jessica  08 Greenwood              6-06.00    4
  5 #  433 Mcfayden, Kamry    11 North Hardin          J6-06.00    2
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....Event 35  Girls Pole Vault 5-16@Barren High School
  6 #  470 Frassinelli, Soph  07 South Warren           5-00.00    1
  7 #  377 Goldsmith, Lauren  08 Greenwood             J5-00.00
Event 36  Boys Pole Vault 5-16@Barren High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #   86 Pierce, Ethan      11 Grayson County        15-00.00   10
  2 #   19 Spillman, Kaleb    12 Barren County         12-06.00    8
  3 #  167 Mcintyre, Michael  12 North Hardin          11-00.00    6
  4 #  114 Wilson, Mason      12 Greenwood             10-00.00    4
  5 #   92 Allison, Mason     11 Greenwood            J10-00.00    2
  6 #   74 Harris, Cameron    12 Grayson County         9-00.00    1
  7 #  197 Bryce, Harrison    09 South Warren          J9-00.00
  8 #  210 Ruiz, Vance        10 South Warren           8-00.00
  9 #  160 Jim, Josh          12 North Hardin          J8-00.00
Event 41  Mixed Shot Put Unified

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #   52 Carter, Lee       M09 Central Hardin        55-01.25  Ja'Marquise Ayeni
=========================================================================================
                  Women - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) North Hardin               135        2) Bowling Green             115
    3) South Warren                85        4) Greenwood                  76
    5) Central Hardin              62        6) Grayson County             48
    7) Barren County               18        8) Ohio County                14
    9) Logan County                 3       10) Meade County                2
=========================================================================================
                  Men - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) North Hardin               130        2) South Warren               86
    3) Central Hardin              84        4) Bowling Green              78
    5) Greenwood                   66        6) Ohio County                30
    7) Meade County                27        8) Grayson County             24
    9) Barren County               19       10) Logan County               14


